
������� SHOWER FAUCETS
K-7905–B1-**-AA/BA, K-7905-LV-**-AA/BA

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.Page 1 of 1
111647-8-�� (0992)

Variation and/or finish/color code may be required when ordering.

�

1

2

3
4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23
24

25
26

27

28

29
30

31

32

19

19

33

34

35

2

SERVICE PARTS
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 48656 Shower Arm
2 73410 Body and Shell Subassembly
3 52843 Washer, Split
4 40933 O-Ring
5 58563 Ball Joint Assembly
6 24981 Packing for Showerhead
7 29266 Washer, 57/64 x 1-11/64
8 24960 Spring for Showerhead
9 34395 Pin, .094 Dia. x 1/2

10 29468 Lock Ring
11 29474 Shower Face Post
12 32698 O-Ring, 010
13 29470 Retaining Ring
14 58001 Face, Showerhead
15 53332 Thumb Nut
16 29476 Screw, 6-32 NC-2A x .313
17 24003 Nut, 1.25-14 NS-2B
18 24015 Union Joint (1/2” I.P.)

24899 Union Connection (5/8” O.D. Copper)
19 34191 Plug, 1/2 IPS
20 40413 Yoke Assembly
21 30430 Ceramic Valve (Clockwise Close)

30431 Ceramic Valve (Counterclockwise Close)
22 34037 Gasket, 1-1/2 x 2-3/16
23 22904 Escutcheon
24 53199 Skirt
25 53197 Spline Adapter
26 55306 Screw, .164–32UNC–2A x .562
27 54545 Screw, .112-40 UNC-3A
28 53198 Handle Post
29 52779 Screw, .112-40 UNC-3A
30 52554 Lower Lever, Alterna Handle
31 52546 Insert, Brass Lever Handle
32 52543 Strap, Lever Handle, Alterna
33 55576 Escutcheon
34 60400 Screw, #6-32 x 1/4
35 55574 Handle Assembly

SERVICE KITS
PART NO. ITEM NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION

58326 Showerhead Assembly
2 1 ea. Body and Shell Subassembly
3 1 ea. Washer, Split
4 1 ea. O-Ring
5 1 ea. Ball Joint Assembly
6 1 ea. Packing for Shower Head
7 1 ea. Washer, 57/64 x 1-11/64
8 1 ea. Spring for Showerhead
9 1 ea. Pin, .094 dia. x 1/2

10 1 ea. Lock Ring
11 1 ea. Shower Face Post
12 1 ea. O-Ring, 010
13 1 ea. Retaining Ring
14 1 ea. Face, Showerhead
15 1 ea. Thumb Nut
16 1 ea. Screw, 6-32 NC-2A x .313

29506 Lock Ring Assembly
9 1 ea. Pin, .094 Dia. x 1/2

10 1 ea. Lock Ring
11 1 ea. Shower Face Post

58331 Shower Face Assembly
13 1 ea. Retaining Ring
14 1 ea. Face, Showerhead
15 1 ea. Thumb Nut

52701 Lever Handle, Small
24 1 ea. Skirt
25 1 ea. Spline Adaptor
26 1 ea. Screw, .164–32UNC–2A x .562
27 1 ea. Screw, .112-40 UNC-3A
28 1 ea. Handle Post
29 1 ea. Screw, .112-40 UNC-3A
30 1 ea. Lower Lever, Alterna Handle
31 1 ea. Insert, Brass Lever Handle
32 1 ea. Strap, Lever Handle, Alterna

55577 Escutcheon Assembly
33 1 ea. Escutcheon
34 1 ea. Screw, #6-32 x 1/4


